NORDIC KNOTS

ACRE - 01-170X240 CM

Our vision of timeless design in the all natural material,
Abaca. Designed to ground the most beautiful rooms,
Acre a durable flat weave rug is possible to use for both
indoor and outdoor living. Handmade, the unique weave
and design offers an understated expression of
sophisticated elegance forming a perfect base for stylish
rooms. The Acre collection is handmade in small batches.
Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Brown, Black, Walnut, Tobacco, Beige

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

20x20 cm (Sample)
140x200 cm
170x240 cm
200x300 cm
250x350 cm
300x400 cm

GOOD WEAVE™
CERTIFIED

PRICES:

€9
€795
€995
€1495
€2195
€3 395

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



