NORDIC KNOTS



ACRE - 01 - 170X240 CM

Our vision of timeless design in the all natural material, Abaca. Designed to ground the most beautiful rooms, Acre a durable flat weave rug is possible to use for both indoor and outdoor living. Handmade, the unique weave and design offers an understated expression of sophisticated elegance forming a perfect base for stylish rooms. The Acre collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Brown, Black, Walnut, Tobacco, Beige

SIZES:	PRICES
20x20 cm (Sample)	€9
140x200 cm	€795
170x240 cm	€995
200x300 cm	€1 495
250x350 cm	€2 195
300x400 cm	€3 395

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM